MEN

WOMEN

SINGLES

DOUBLES

ALL EVENTS

MASTERS

SINGLES

DOUBLES

ALL EVENTS

MASTERS

Total

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP
4TH POSITION
5th POSITION
6th POSITION
7th POSITION
8th POSITION
9th POSITION
10th POSITION

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP
4TH POSITION
5th POSITION
6th POSITION
7th POSITION
8th POSITION

HKD 330,900.00
USD 42,974.03

(Rate 7.7HKD:1USD)

47th HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OPEN
HKD

3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

60,000.00
30,000.00
16,000.00
8,000.00
5,500.00
4,500.00
2,400.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

OPEN
HKD

2,000.00
1,200.00
800.00

32,000.00
16,000.00
8,000.00
4,000.00
2,700.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

207,700.00
26,974.03

B+ CEEREERERAFRE

Hong Kong Cup
HKD

12,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

24,000.00
3,116.88

PRIZE LIST

GRADED A
HKD

2,000.00
1,200.00
800.00

1,000.00
600.00
400.00

500.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

GRADED A
HKD

1,000.00
800.00
500.00

600.00
400.00
300.00

400.00

4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

36,500.00
4,740.26

GRADED B
HKD

2,000.00
1,200.00
800.00

1,000.00
600.00
400.00

500.00

7,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

GRADED B
HKD

1,000.00
800.00
500.00

600.00
400.00
300.00

400.00

3,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

500.00

30,500.00
3,961.04

YOUTH
HKD

1,000.00
600.00
300.00

800.00
500.00
400.00

500.00

3,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

YOUTH
HKD

600.00
400.00
200.00

600.00
400.00
300.00

500.00
2,000.00

1,000.00
600.00

17,700.00
2,298.70

YOUTH U18
HKD
BOYS & GIRLS

2,000.00
1,000.00
500.00

3,500.00
454.55

YOUTH U15
HKD
BOYS & GIRLS

1,800.00
800.00
400.00

3,000.00
389.61

SENIOR
HKD
MEN & WOMEN

4,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

8,000.00
1,038.96




