47th HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL OPEN TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

第四十七屆香港國際保齡球公開賽 PRIZE LIST

			OPEN HKD	Hong Kong Cup HKD	GRADED A HKD	GRADED B HKD	YOUTH HKD	YOUTH U18 HKD BOYS & GIRLS	YOUTH U15 HKD BOYS & GIRLS	SENIOR HKD MEN & WOMEN
MEN	SINGLES	CHAMPION	3,000.00	-	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	-		-
		1ST RUNNER-UP	2,000.00	-	1,200.00	1,200.00	600.00	-		-
		2ND RUNNER-UP	1,000.00	-	800.00	800.00	300.00	-		-
	DOUBLEG	CHAMPION			1,000.00	1,000.00	800.00			
	DOUBLES	1ST RUNNER-UP	-	-	600.00	600.00	500.00	-		-
		2ND RUNNER-UP	-	-	400.00	400.00	400.00	-		-
		2ND KUNNER-UF	-	-	400.00	400.00	400.00	-		-
	ALL EVENTS	CHAMPION	-	-	500.00	500.00	500.00	-		-
	MASTERS	CHAMPION	60,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	1,800.00	4,500.00
		1ST RUNNER-UP	30,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	800.00	2,000.00
		2ND RUNNER-UP	16,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	400.00	1,000.00
		4TH POSITION	8,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	-		500.00
		5th POSITION	5,500.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	-	-		-
		6th POSITION	4,500.00	-	-	-	-	-		-
		7th POSITION	2,400.00	-	-	-	-	-		-
		8th POSITION	1,800.00	-	-	-	-	-		-
		9th POSITION	1,200.00		-	-	-	-		-
		10th POSITION	1,200.00		-	-	-	-		-
			OPEN		GRADED A	GRADED B	YOUTH			
			HKD		HKD	HKD	HKD			
WOMEN	SINGLES	CHAMPION	2,000.00	-	1,000.00	1,000.00	600.00			
		1ST RUNNER-UP	1,200.00	-	800.00	800.00	400.00			
		2ND RUNNER-UP	800.00	-	500.00	500.00	200.00			
	DOUBLES	CHAMPION	-	-	600.00	600.00	600.00			
		1ST RUNNER-UP	-	-	400.00	400.00	400.00			
		2ND RUNNER-UP	-	-	300.00	300.00	300.00			
	ALL EVENTS	CHAMPION	-	-	400.00	400.00	500.00			
		GTT 1 FDT 0.17				2 225				
	MASTERS	CHAMPION	32,000.00	-	4,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00			
		1ST RUNNER-UP	16,000.00	-	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,000.00			
		2ND RUNNER-UP	8,000.00	-	1,000.00	1,000.00	600.00			
		4TH POSITION 5th POSITION	4,000.00	-	500.00	500.00	-			
		6th POSITION	2,700.00 2,000.00	-	-	-	-			
		7th POSITION	1,200.00	-	-	-	-			
		8th POSITION	1,200.00	-	-	-	-			
		om i Osilion	1,200.00	- 1	- 1	- 1	- I			
To	otal I	HKD 330,9	00.00 207,700.00	24,000.00	36,500.00	30,500.00	17,700.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	8,000.00
	Ţ	JSD 42,9	74.03 26,974.03	3,116.88	4,740.26	3,961.04	2,298.70	454.55	389.61	1,038.96